:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9934412

Sep 11, 2024 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 310,450 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 655069 - 0.019261142 ETH®
45.10 USD

2 655070 - 0.019272797 ETH®
45.13 USD

3 655071 - 0.019270247 ETH&®
45.12 USD

4 655072 - 0.019265942 ETH®
45.11 USD

S 655073 - 0.019268066 ETH®
45.11 USD

6 655074 - 0.019167638 ETH®
44.88 USD

7 655075 - 0.019158335 ETH®
44.86 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9934412
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/310450
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655069
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655070
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655071
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655072
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655073
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655074
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655075

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

655076

655077

655080

Validator Id

1401249

Amount

- 0.019175890
44.90 USD

- 0.019217901
45.00 USD

- 0.019150564
44.84 USD

- 0.019161841
44.87 USD

- 0.019171061
44.89 USD

- 0.019162058
44.87 USD

- 0.019159332
44.86 USD

- 0.019201417
44.96 USD

- 0.019202447
44.96 USD

Amount

+ 0.046125746
108.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655076
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655077
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655078
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655079
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655080
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655081
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655082
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655083
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/655084
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1401249

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



