

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9934412

DATE & TIME Sep 11, 2024 · 06:46 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 310,450 · CONFIRMED \checkmark

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>655069</u>	- 0.019261142 ETH � 45.10 USD
2	<u>655070</u>	- 0.019272797 ETH � 45.13 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>655071</u>	- 0.019270247 ETH � 45.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>655072</u>	- 0.019265942 ETH � 45.11 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>655073</u>	- 0.019268066 ETH � 45.11 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>655074</u>	- 0.019167638 ETH � 44.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>655075</u>	- 0.019158335 ETH � 44.86 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>655076</u>	- 0.019175890 ETH � 44.90 USD
9	<u>655077</u>	- 0.019217901 ETH � 45.00 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>655078</u>	- 0.019150564 ETH � 44.84 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>655079</u>	- 0.019161841 ETH � 44.87 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>655080</u>	- 0.019171061 ETH � 44.89 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>655081</u>	- 0.019162058 ETH � 44.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>655082</u>	- 0.019159332 ETH � 44.86 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>655083</u>	- 0.019201417 ETH � 44.96 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>655084</u>	- 0.019202447 ETH ⊘ 44.96 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1401249	+ 0.046125746 ETH � 108.01 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.